TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.8
Switching between Modbus Protocols
Modbus Gateway supports the standard Modbus protocol
and is capable of converting any Modbus protocols
between Modbus TCP, Modbus RTU, and Modbus ASCII

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.8
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
MB5904D-4P-DB 1P1MB5904D0004G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
MB5904D-4P-TB 1P1MB5904D0005G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
MB5904D-4P-Sis 1P1MB5904D0006G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,10/100BASET(X),3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
MB5904D-4P-PoE-DB 1P1MB5904D0001G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
MB5904D-4P-PoE-TB 1P1MB5904D0002G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
MB5904D-4P-PoE-Sis 1P1MB5904D0003G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, RJ45, PoE, 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
MB5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP 1P1MB5904DG001G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 100/1000BASEX SFP Slot, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9)
MB5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP 1P1MB5904DG002G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 100/1000BASEX SFP Slot, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
MB5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP  1P1MB5904DG003G Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,100/1000 SFP Slot,3kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
ORDERING INFORMATION
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT AC Power Port
Signal Port
±2.0KV